Direct-drive axial roof ventilators are designed for use in applica-
tions requiring the steady exhaust of air under low to moderate
static pressures.
Agency Listing
• All ventilators are UL Standard 705 listed
• Ventilators are CSA listed according to Standard C22.2
No. 113-M1984 (Fans & Ventilators)
Ventilator Construction

Accessories (available separately)
• For more information, see Power Roof Ventilator Accessories
• Fixed ventilated mounting curbs.
• Speed controllers.
• NEMA 1, NEMA 3R and NEMA 4 disconnect switches.
• Backdraft dampers.
Axial Ventilators
Direct-Drive Axial Exhaust Downblast Roof Ventilators
52
B
C
D
A
5ADE102A 10 19 23-5/8 13-3/8 5-1/2 35 0.063 0.13 14-1/2 x 14-1/2 5ACC12RD 5ACC17FS 5ACC17FT 5ACC03SC
5ADE121A 12 22 28 15-1/2 6-1/2 54 0.063 0.13 14-1/2 x 14-1/2 5ACC15RD 5ACC20FS 5ACC20FT 5ACC03SC
5ADE12BA 12 22 28 15-1/2 6-1/2 54 0.063 0.13 14-1/2 x 14-1/2 5ACC15RD 5ACC20FS 5ACC20FT 5ACC03SC
5ADE14AA 14 22 30-1/8 15-1/2 6-5/16 62 0.063 0.03 17-1/2 x 17-1/2 5ACC15RD 5ACC20FS 5ACC20FT 5ACC03SC
5ADE14EA 14 22 30-1/8 15-1/2 6-5/16 62 0.063 0.03 17-1/2 x 17-1/2 5ACC15RD 5ACC20FS 5ACC20FT 5ACC06SC
5ADE16AA 16 26 33-1/4 16-1/2 6-1/8 68 0.063 0.03 21-1/2 x 21-1/2 5ACC19RD 5ACC24FS 5ACC24FT 5ACC03SC
5ADE16EA 16 26 33-1/4 16-1/2 6-1/8 68 0.063 0.03 21-1/2 x 21-1/2 5ACC19RD 5ACC24FS 5ACC24FT 5ACC06SC
5ADE18CA 18 30 36 18-3/4 7-1/2 86 0.063 0.03 25-1/2 x 25-1/2 5ACC23RD 5ACC28FS 5ACC28FT 5ACC06SC
5ADE18GB 18 30 36 18-3/4 7-1/2 96 0.063 0.03 25-1/2 x 25-1/2 5ACC23RD 5ACC28FS 5ACC28FT —
5ADE20DB 20 34 38-3/4 18-3/4 7-1/2 128 0.063 0.03 29-1/2 x 29-1/2 5ACC27RD 5ACC32FS 5ACC32FT 5ACC06SC
5ADE20GB 20 34 38-3/4 18-3/4 7-1/2 128 0.063 0.03 29-1/2 x 29-1/2 5ACC27RD 5ACC32FS 5ACC32FT —
5ADE24DB 24 34 45 18-3/4 7-1/2 140 0.063 0.03 29-1/2 x 29-1/2 5ACC27RD 5ACC32FS 5ACC32FT 5ACC10SC
5ADE24FB 24 34 45 18-3/4 7-1/2 140 0.063 0.03 29-1/2 x 29-1/2 5ACC27RD 5ACC32FS 5ACC32FT —
Model
No.
Fan Dia.
(In.)